MONDAY 29 MAY - SATURDAY 10 JUNE 2023

Supersport Qualification All Sessions - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider
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10 Peter Hickman
6 Michael Dunlop
2 Dean Harrison
8 Davey Todd

4 Jamie Coward
15 Rob Hodson

14 James Hind

11 Conor Cummins
5 James Hillier
16 Mike Browne

3 Paul Jordan

1 David Johnson
19 Michael Evans
20 Craig Neve

24 Pierre Yves Bian
33 Matt Stevenson
37 Raul Torras Martinez
31 Joey Thompson
21 Brian McCormack
26 Michal Dokoupil
36 Stefano Bonetti
28 Timothee Monot
51 Rhys Hardisty
46 Forest Dunn

27 Julian Trummer
18 Shaun Anderson
38 Mark Goodings
29 Stephen Parsons
45 Michael Russell
61 Jonathan Goetschy
49 James Chawke
42 Tom Weeden
47 Richard Wilson
25 Phillip Crowe
48 Jonathan Perry
53 Mark Parrett

43 Allann Venter
63 Ryan Cringle*
52 Gary Vines

40 Jamie Cringle

60 Matthieu Lagrive*
32 Xavier Denis

35 Amalric Blanc
41 Martin Morris
64 Jorge Halliday*
57 David Brook

62 Craig Szczypek

31/05/2023 20:31:19

Machine

Triumph Daytona ST765RS
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha R6

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Honda CBR600RR
Triumph Daytona ST765RS
Triumph Daytona ST765RS
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Triumph Daytona ST765RS
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha - T-Bike YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki 600

Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki ZX-600-RF
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Honda CBR600RR
Triumph Daytona 675R
Honda CBR600RR

Honda CBR600RR

Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Kawasaki ZX-636-R
Kawasaki ZX-600-RF
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6
Kawasaki ZX-636-R

Sponsor

K2 Trooper Triumph by PHR

MD Racing

Boyce Precision Engr/Russell Racing
Milenco by Padgett’s Motorcycles
KTS powered by StanleyStewartRacing
SMT / Vehicle Recovery Services

Bass Tyre Services

Milenco by Padgett’s Motorcycles
Boyce Precision Engr/Russell Racing
Burrows Engineering / RK racing

PreZ Racing by Prosper?
C&LFairburnProperties/JacksonRacing
Smith Racing

Bathams Racing

K2 Trooper Triumph by PHR

Dafabet Racing

Ecubitt Performance by Optimark RRT
Seventy Four Racing / Genertech
Globalrobots / PHR

Rocknet

Gomma Racing

Heattech Racing

Kaymac Marine / Willson and Wilding
no sponsor

WH Racing with Dynobike

Team Kibosh

IPG Power Generation

CHB Surfacing

Fraser Evans Tyre Recycling
Goetschy Racing

B&W / Lady B Racing

Club 77 / JAB Racing

Team Kibosh

Truelove Racing

The People's Bike

Mark Parrett Electrical

Lekka Racing / TAG-43 / MD Racing
AGR Motorsports

Atherstone Accident Repair Centre
AGR Motorsports

Optimark Road Racing Team
performanX Racing Team

Team B&M / Team Gazzz 58
Obsession Engineering Draincure Ltd
Stanford Halliday Racing

Brook Motorsport

Oxman Carpentry Pure Beauty By Tate

METZELER % ﬁ

Lap Time
17:47.783
17:49.356
18:02.344
18:10.081
18:11.133
18:22.546
18:24.251
18:26.242
18:28.552
18:31.027
18:35.212
18:35.281
18:39.319
18:40.267
18:54.339
18:56.673
18:58.190
19:00.389
19:01.686
19:02.123
19:02.741
19:07.109
19:07.585
19:08.134
19:08.898
19:13.055
19:15.907
19:18.792
19:24.510
19:27.607
19:27.631
19:31.168
19:31.954
19:34.055
19:34.063
19:34.499
19:36.371
19:37.011
19:41.406
19:42.982
19:43.975
19:44.250
19:50.891
20:07.627
20:31.640
20:37.144
20:47.677

Speed (mph)
127.206
127.019
125.494
124.604
124.484
123.195
123.005
122.783
122.527
122.254
121.796
121.788
121.349
121.246
119.742
119.496
119.337
119.107
118.971
118.926
118.862
118.409
118.360
118.303
118.225
117.798
117.508
117.215
116.640
116.330
116.328
115.977
115.899
115.691
115.691
115.648
115.464
115.401
114.971
114.818
114.722
114.695
114.056
112.475
110.282
109.792
108.865

a0

CAROLE NASH

Session
Wednesday 31 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Monday 29 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Monday 29 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Monday 29 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Monday 29 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Wednesday 31 May
Monday 29 May
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MONDAY 29 MAY - SATURDAY 10 JUNE 2023

Supersport Qualification All Sessions - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider Machine Sponsor Lap Time Speed (mph) Session

48 59 Masayuki Yamanaka Honda CBR600RR Team ILR/Frog Vehicle Developments 20:49.364 108.718 Wednesday 31 May

49 65 Jack Petrie* Yamaha YZF-R6 BN6 AM Tiling 21:01.220 107.696 Monday 29 May
31/05/2023 20:31:19 Page 2 of 2
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